
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

161 1 ORDINARY Alex Warren1 ATL/WAR US-AT2-25-00463

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

5

NEW

4

6

7

10

9

NEW

12

13

11

NEW

14

R/E

16

18

15

UNDRESSED

BACK TO FRIENDS

WHAT I WANT

BLOODLINE

NOKIA

BLUE STRIPS

ANXIETY

SORRY I'M HERE FOR SOMEONE ELSE

REVOLVING DOOR

CLICHÉ

MYSTICAL MAGICAL

AZIZAM

JUST IN CASE

SHAKE IT TO THE MAX (FLY) [REMIX]

ABRACADABRA

I AIN'T COMIN' BACK

LIKE JENNIE

SHOW ME LOVE

WHAT WAS THAT

sombr

Sombr

Morgan Wallen

Alex Warren, Jelly Roll

Drake

Jessie Murph

Doechii

Benson Boone

Tate McRae

MGK

Benson Boone

Ed Sheeran

Morgan Wallen

Moliy, Silent Addy, Skillibeng, Shenseea,

Lady Gaga

Morgan Wallen

Jennie

WizTheMc, bees & honey

Lorde

WAR

WAR

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

WAR

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

WAR

ATL/WAR

MER/UMA

IND

INR/UMA

MER/UMA

COL/SME

IND

EMI

2

3

4

5

2

5

1

9

4

11

12

5

11

15

3

15

10

14

3

9

10

2

1

15

5

12

12

14

1

5

8

6

1

17

5

12

8

5

US-WB1-25-00737

US-WB1-24-05502

US-UG1-25-01601

US-AT2-25-03114

US-LD9-17-72032

G010005499081O

US-UG1-25-00650

US-WB1-25-00464

US-RC1-24-03577

US-UG1-25-03219

US-WB1-25-00844

5021732727046

US-UG1-25-01602

QZ-S7J-25-42546

US-UM7-24-12581

7823155

US-QX9-25-00261

DE-1FB-25-00005

7816819

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




