

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

CHARLKEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION								
ARIA NEW MUSIC SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 JUNE, 2025								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	16	1	ORDINARY	Alex Warren		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-00463
2	2	9	2	UNDRESSED	sombr		WAR	US-WB1-25-00737
3	3	10	3	BACK TO FRIENDS	Sombr		WAR	US-WB1-24-05502
4	5	2	4	WHAT I WANT	Morgan Wallen		UNI/UMA	US-UG1-25-01601
5	NEW	1	5	BLOODLINE	Alex Warren, Jelly Roll		ATL/WAR	US-AT2-25-03114
6	4	15	2	NOKIA	Drake		UMA	US-LD9-17-72032
7	6	5	5	BLUE STRIPS	Jessie Murph		COL/SME	G010005499081O
8	7	12	1	ANXIETY	Doechii		INR/UMA	US-UG1-25-00650
9	10	12	9	SORRY I'M HERE FOR SOMEONE ELSE	Benson Boone		WAR	US-WB1-25-00464
10	9	14	4	REVOLVING DOOR	Tate McRae		RCA/SME	US-RC1-24-03577
11	NEW	1	11	CLICHÉ	MGK		INR/UMA	US-UG1-25-03219
12	12	5	12	MYSTICAL MAGICAL	Benson Boone		WAR	US-WB1-25-00844
13	13	8	5	AZIZAM	Ed Sheeran		ATL/WAR	5021732727046
14	11	6	11	JUST IN CASE	Morgan Wallen		MER/UMA	US-UG1-25-01602
15	NEW	1	15	SHAKE IT TO THE MAX (FLY) [REMIX]	Moliy, Silent Addy, Skillibeng, Sh	enseea,	IND	QZ-S7J-25-42546
16	14	17	3	ABRACADABRA	Lady Gaga		INR/UMA	US-UM7-24-12581
17	R/E	5	15	I AIN'T COMIN' BACK	Morgan Wallen		MER/UMA	7823155
18	16	12	10	LIKE JENNIE	Jennie		COL/SME	US-QX9-25-00261
19	18	8	14	SHOW ME LOVE	WizTheMc, bees & honey		IND	DE-1FB-25-00005
20	15	5	3	WHAT WAS THAT	Lorde		EMI	7816819